Resident Report - Cedar Crest
Renovation Survey Responses

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 100% [
complete MM

Totals: 33



1. How satisfied are you with the brightness of your kitchen lighting?

12% Very Satisfied \

/ 18% Very Dissatisfied

27% Satisfied
27% Dissatisfied
15% Neutral
Value Percent Responses
Very Dissatisfied - 18.2% 6
Dissatisfied ] 27.3% 9
Neutral ] 15.2% 5
Satisfied ] 27.3% 9
Very Satisfied I 12.1% 4

Totals: 33



2. How satisfied are you with the amount of storage space in your
kitchen cabinets?

6% Very Satisfied

24% Satisfied ~—

42% Very Dissatisfied

9% Neutral

18% Dissatisfied

Value Percent Responses

Very Dissatisfied - 42.4% 14
Dissatisfied ] 18.2% 6
Neutral e 9.1% 3
Satisfied I 24.2% 8
Very Satisfied I 6.1% 2

Totals: 33



3. How satisfied are you with the amount of storage space in your
refrigerator?

6% Very Satisfied \

30% Very Dissatisfied

24% Satisfied

12% Dissatisfied
27% Neutral

Value Percent Responses

Very Dissatisfied - 30.3% 10
Dissatisfied ] 12.1% 4
Neutral e 27.3% 9
Satisfied I 24.2% 8
Very Satisfied I 6.1% 2

Totals: 33



4. How satisfied are you with the amount of storage space in your
freezer?

6% Very Satisfied \

9% Satisfied \

27% Very Dissatisfied

21% Neutral

36% Dissatisfied

Value Percent Responses
Very Dissatisfied B 27.3% 9
Dissatisfied ] 36.4% 12
Neutral L 21.2% 7
Satisfied I 9.1% 3
Very Satisfied I 6.1% 2

Totals: 33



5.1s there anything else you'd like us to know about your kitchen
space?
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6. How satisfied are you with the brightness of your bathroom
lighting?

6% Very Dissatisfied
12% Very Satisfied

18% Dissatisfied

15% Neutral

49% Satisfied

Value Percent Responses

Very Dissatisfied - 6.1% 2
Dissatisfied ] 18.2% 6
Neutral ] 15.2% 5
Satisfied I 485% 16
Very Satisfied I 12.1% 4

Totals: 33



7. How satisfied are you with the counter space on your bathroom
vanity?

6% Very Satisfied \

9% Satisfied \

24% Very Dissatisfied

15% Neutral

46% Dissatisfied

Value Percent Responses
Very Dissatisfied P 24.2% 8
Dissatisfied ] 45.5% 15
Neutral ] 15.2% 5
Satisfied I 9.1% 3
Very Satisfied I 6.1% 2

Totals: 33



8. How satisfied are you with the storage space in your bathroom
vanity?

3% Very Satisfied

18% Very Dissatisfied

21% Satisfied

24% Dissatisfied

33% Neutral

Value Percent Responses

Very Dissatisfied I 18.2% 6
Dissatisfied I 24.2% 8
Neutral e 33.3% 11
Satisfied I 21.2% 7
Very Satisfied s 3.0% 1

Totals: 33



9. How satisfied are you with the overall storage spacein your
bathroom?

3% Very Satisfied

9% Satisfied \

30% Very Dissatisfied

24% Neutral

33% Dissatisfied

Value Percent Responses
Very Dissatisfied - 30.3% 10
Dissatisfied ] 33.3% 11
Neutral I 24.2% 8
Satisfied I 9.1% 3
Very Satisfied s 3.0% 1

Totals: 33



10.Is there anything else you'd like us to know about your bathroom
space?

time bath bathtub <pq\er beat

SPACE master
bath room
Tdvanity Storage

medicine
small sink bottoms



11. How satisfied are you with the brightness of the lighting outside

of your home?

27% Satisfied

Value

Very Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Neutral

Satisfied

Very Satisfied

Not applicable

3% Not applicable

6% Very Satisfied

21% Neutral

6% Very Dissatisfied

Percent

6.1%

36.4%

21.2%

27.3%

6.1%

3.0%

36% Dissatisfied

Responses

2

12

Totals: 33



12. Do you use Cedar Hill Park, the playground on Cedar Hill Drive
that was installed and is maintained by the Town of Blacksburg?

42% Yes

58% No

Value Percent Responses

Yes 42.4% 14

I
No I 57.6% 19

Totals: 33



13.If a Community Garden was installed at Cedar Hill Park next to
the playground there, would you make use of it?

30% No \

70% Yes

Value Percent Responses
Yes 69.7% 23

I
No ] 30.3% 10

Totals: 33



14. What type of outdoor space would you like to have in this
apartment community? (You may select more than one option.)

80
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Playground Playground Fitness area Social space for Other - Write In
designed for designed for designed for teens use by all members
children age 0-8 children age 9-13 and adults of the community
Value Percent Responses
Playground designed for children age 0-8 I 25.8% 8
Playground designed for children age 9-13 - 38.7% 12
Fitness area designed for teens and adults . 67.7% 21
Social space for use by all members of the community - 41.9% 13
Other - Write In | 16.1% 5



15.Is there anything else you'd like us to know about your outdoor
space?

allowed animals

rch other outdoor area
SPACE bear community

woody STOT agEts
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16.Is there anything else you would like us to know about your unit
and how well it works for you? Let us know what you like and what
you don't like about your home and the apartment community.

badly.bath.room _
flooringlived kitchen

storagefloors

home ® ; cabinets

U N[ tspace
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replace painted

downstairs difficult conditioncommunity



17. What is the best way to collect input from you in the future?

(Select all that apply.)
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Online survey Printed survey Phone survey In-person survey Other - Write In
(Required)
Value Percent Responses
Online survey - 81.8% 27
Printed survey 18.2% 6
Phone survey . 27.3% 9
In-person survey I 21.2% 7
Other - Write In (Required) I 9.1% 3
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